Trafag Italia Srl Via Cremona 1
20025 Legnano (Mi)
Tel. +39 0331 59 23 97
Fax +39 0331 59 98 15
TMP603
Da

Instructions H21012 www.trafag.com/H21012
 Additional information
RANGE (mbar) TYPE CODE
0 ... 6 A01
0 ... 10 A02
0 ... 16 A03
0 ... 25 A04
0 ... 40 A05
0 ... 60 A06
0 ... 100 A07
0 ... 160 A08
0 ... 250 A09
0 ... 400 A10
0 ... 600 A11
-6 ... 0 A12
-10 ... 0 A13
-16 ... 0 A14
-25 ... 0 A15
-40 ... 0 A16
-60 ... 0 A17
-100 ... 0 A18
-160 ... 0 A19
-250 ... 0 A20
-400 ... 0 A21
-600 ... 0 B00
Standard Ranges